GB743
ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS S/N: 2269 AND ABOVE
PLEASE CONTACT GAGE BILT FOR
ALL OTHER SERIAL NUMBERS.
INSTALLATION TOOL
GAGE BILT
        MADE in USA
CE

SHAVT SRAVT
Tools with hose kits available to 26 ft (7.92 m)
HOW TO ORDER GB743 SERIES
  GB743  SH  V  /  8N
TOOL SERIES
SH - SPLIT HANDLE MODEL
SR - SPLIT RIVETER MODEL
 NO DESIGNATION - STANDARD MODEL
8N - FASTENER SPECIFIC DESIGNATION
(SEE SELEC TION CHART)
NO DESIGNATION - STANDARD
V - VACUUM W/ COLLECTOR BOTTLE
VT - VACUUM W/ EVACUATION
NO DESIGNATION - NO VACUUM
“V” DESIGNATION = PINTAIL COLLECTOR  BOTTLE
“VT” DESIGNATION = PINTAIL EVACUATION TUBE
(TOOL MUST BE ORDERED FOR YOUR SPECIFIC FASTENER.
CONTACT GAGE BILT INC. FOR SPECIFIC APPLICATIONS.)
20 REV. 6/18
GB743 INSTALLATION TOOL S/N: 2269 AND ABOVE
PLEASE CONTACT GAGE BILT FOR ALL OTHER SERIAL NUMBERS.
GB743SH
Stroke - .900" (22.86 mm)
Hand held weight - 2.25 lbs. (1.02 kg)
Entire tool weight - 7.25 lbs (3.29 kg)
Pull load - 4,000 lbs. (17.79 kN)
Alternative Styles
(Sold Separately)
r,
7.36
(186.5 mm)
21 REV. 6/18
GB743 INSTALLATION TOOL S/N: 2269 AND ABOVE
PLEASE CONTACT GAGE BILT FOR ALL OTHER SERIAL NUMBERS.
GB743SR
Stroke - .900" (22.86 mm)
Hand held weight - 1.75 lbs. (.79 kg)
Entire tool weight - 6.75 lbs (3.06 kg)
Pull load - 4,000 lbs. (17.79 kN)
Alternative Styles
(Sold Separately)
l
4.38
(111.2 mm)
22 REV. 6/18
GB743 INSTALLATION TOOL S/N: 2269 AND ABOVE
PLEASE CONTACT GAGE BILT FOR ALL OTHER SERIAL NUMBERS.
Catcher Bag-Stem
#704214
(Sold Separately)
Air Bleeder Assy
#704153
(Sold Separately)
Extensions
These extensions help reach many
restricted areas by increasing the overall
length of the nose assembly. They fit
directly on the GB743 Installation Tool.
(Sold Separately)
L Part Number Equivalent to:
2” 703002 743A50
4” 703004 -
6” 703006 - I I
23 REV. 6/18
GB743 INSTALLATION TOOL S/N: 2269 AND ABOVE
PLEASE CONTACT GAGE BILT FOR ALL OTHER SERIAL NUMBERS.
This page intentionally left blank
24 REV. 6/18
GB743 INSTALLATION TOOL S/N: 2269 AND ABOVE
PLEASE CONTACT GAGE BILT FOR ALL OTHER SERIAL NUMBERS.
 Riveter Kits Available
(Sold Separately)